Consent to Receive Commercial Messages

Consent to receive commercial messages is granted in compliance with Art. 7 Act No. 480/2004 Coll., on Certain Information Society Services and on Amendments to some Acts, as amended.

Consent to receive commercial messages is granted to the Company Rustonka Development s.r.o.; Company ID No.: 275 91 026; seated: Prague 8, Pobřežní 620/3, Postal Code 18600, Czech Republic; registered in the Business Register kept by the Municipal Court in Prague, File No. C 117458 (hereinafter referred to as "**Rustonka Development**"), as well as other companies belonging to the same group as Rustonka Development (hereinafter referred to as "**Group Companies**").

Group Companies are the companies owned or controlled, either directly or indirectly, by the Rustonka Development and the companies owned or controlled, either directly or indirectly, by the companies owning or controlling, either directly or indirectly, the Rustonka Development.

Consent to receive commercial messages is granted for an indefinite period of time. This consent may be revoked anytime, by sending an e-mail to the address <u>info@rustonka.cz</u>.

Consent to receive commercial messages is granted for the purpose of promotional and marketing activities of the Company Rustonka Development and the Group Companies; for the purpose of direct and indirect support of goods or services of the Company Rustonka Development and the Group Companies; for the purpose of direct and indirect support of image of the Company Rustonka Development and the Group Companies and for the purpose of sending commercial messages of the Company Rustonka Development and the Group Companies.